Ozen Desiccant
Air Drying Systems
ODMD Modular Desiccant
Air Dryers
ODMD (3-240 scfm)
ODMD Series Modular Desiccant Air Dryers
ODMD series desiccant dryers’
light, modular design provides

•	 Protection against corrosion by
aluminum body
•	 Floor, wall or countertop installation
options
•	 Reliable electronic control panel
16
PLC Monitor
•	 Instant work process monitoring with
user friendly indicators
•	 Command by remote control
•	 Remote signal capability
Model Capacity Voltage Coupling Size Max. Pressure Diamensions (inch) Weight
scfm V psi L W H lbs
ODMD-3 3 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.2 12.6 22 37
ODMD-5 5 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 12.6 12.6 25 41
ODMD-10 10 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 12.6 12.6 35.5 59
ODMD-15 15 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 31.8 68
ODMD-20 20 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 43.6 92
ODMD-25 25 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 49.5 105
ODMD-30 30 115-230/1/60 1/2” NPT 230 13.8 14.5 59.4 118
ODMD-40 40 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 19.5 16.1 49.2 143
ODMD-50 50 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 19.5 16.1 55.1 156
ODMD-60 60 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 19.5 16.1 68.8 171
ODMD-75 75 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 24.5 17 51.1 202
ODMD-100 100 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 24.5 22 58 264
ODMD-120 120 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 24.5 25 68.8 292
ODMD-180 180 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 28.9 16.1 59 409
ODMD-240 240 115-230/1/60 1 1/2” NPT 230 35 16.1 59 517
•	 Max. working pressure:230 psig.
•	 Max. ambient temperature: 122 °F.
•	 Max. Inlet temperature: 122 °F
Technical Specifications